

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H16000107558 3)))

H160001075583ABC0

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

то:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : HINES NORMAN HINES P.L. Account Number : 120000000107 Phone : (813)251-8659 Fax Number : (813)254-6153

AHASSI

29

PK L:

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

Foreign Limited Liability Company Booth Trust Rentals, LLC

Certificate of Status	0		22
Certified Copy	0		1995
Page Count	02		Edr
Estimated Charge	\$125.00	RY	29
		ТС Г	υ
		STATE	
•		<u>Ö</u> m	00

MAY 0 2 2016

	•	41 * 6				
APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA VC40PLANCE WITH SECTION 005.0002, FLORIDA STATUTES THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO RECEIVER A PARENY LIAMTED LIABILITY DEMONITORINANCIES UNDESS DITHE STATE OF FLORIDA Booft Turn Remain, LLC (Neare of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.LC," or "LLC," (Neare of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.LC," or "LLC," (Neare of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.LC," or "LLC," (There unavhible, LLC (There of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.LC," or "LLC," (There unavhible, CLC (There of Foreign Limited Liability (FEI number, Weighted E) (Company, "L.LC," or "LLC,") Delevate (Company, "L.LC," or "LLC,") (See ecclosed 605.0004 & 605.0005, F.S. to determine prentry liability) (PEI number, Weighted b) (Cont first tensacted baased in Florida, Tpeior to registration,) (See ecclosed 605.0004 & 605.0005, F.S. to determine prentry liability) 200 The Address of Florida registered agent at 60.000 (Clu) (Clu) (See Ecclosed 60.0004 FIE Soft Clo) (Clu) (Cl	• m :	•		04/29/2016	3 16:18	/ #185 P.002/0
APPLICATION BY POREIGN LIMITED LIABLITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA VCMPUNCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, PLOREDA STATUTES THE PRILOTING & SUBMATTED TO RECEIPTER A PARKEN LIAMTED LIABLITY CMMPUTTI TRANSACTE BUSINESS DITHE STATE OF FLORIDA Booh Turn Retails, LLC (Neare of Foreign Limited Liablity Company; ownt lickbod "Limited Liablity Company," "L.C.," or "LLC," (Neare of Foreign Limited Liablity Company; ownt lickbod "Limited Liablity Company," "L.C.," or "LLC," (Neare of Foreign Limited Liablity Company; ownt lickbod "Limited Liablity Company," "L.C.," or "LLC," (Neare of Foreign Limited Liablity Company; ownt lickbod "Limited Liablity Company," "L.C.," or "LLC," (Neare of Foreign Limited Liablity Company; ownt lickbod "Limited Liablity Company," "L.C.," or "LLC," (Neare of Foreign Limited Liablity Company; ownt lickbod "Limited liablity (PEI number, Vappent," L.C., "C," Different ansaected based in Florida, If point to negativation, (See exclose dos 0.0904 & 605.0904, F.S. to determine pentry liablity) 3009 W. Fletcher Ave. Tampa, FL 33648 (Mailing Address of Philespial Office) Nume: Christopher H. Norman Office Address of Florida registered agent of a complex of acceptable) Nume: Christopher H. Norman Office Address of Judge Park Ave (CO) (CO) (CO) (CO) (CO) (CO) (CO) (CO)	、			•		•
APPLICATION BY POREIGN LIMITED LIABLITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA COMPANY FUNCTION 605.0002, FLORIDA STATURS THE FOLLOWING IS SUBARTED TO RECEIVER A PARENT LIAMED LIABLITY DEAD TITLE SCHOOL BELINGTED FLORIDA STATURS THE FOLLOWING IS SUBARTED TO RECEIVER A PARENT LIAMED LIABLITY DEAD TITLE SCHOOL BELINGTED FLORIDA FLORIDA Both Time Reads, LLC (NEEX OF Foreign Limited LIABURY Company; must licelude "Limited LiabURY Company," "L.C.," or "LLC," (NEEX OF Foreign Limited LIABURY Company; must licelude "Limited LiabURY Company," "L.C.," or "LLC," (NEEX OF Foreign Limited LIABURY Company; must licelude "Limited LiabURY Company," "L.C.," or "LLC," (NEEX OF Foreign Limited LIABURY Company; must licelude "Limited LiabURY Company," "L.C.," or "LLC," (NEEX OF Foreign Limited LIABURY Company, "L.C.," or "LLC," (NEEX OF Foreign Limited LIABURY Company, "L.C.," or "LLC," (NEEX OF Foreign Limited LIABURY Company, "L.C.," or "LLC," (NEEX OF Foreign Limited LIABURY Company, "L.C.," or "LLC," (NEEX OF Foreign Limited LIABURY Company, "L.C.," or "LLC," (NEEX OF Foreign Limited LIABURY Company, "L.C.," or "LLC,") (Definition under the lue of which foreign limited liabURY (See ections 605.0904 & 605.0904, F.S. to determine prestry liabURY) (Definition under the lue of which foreign limited liabURY (See ections 605.0904 & 605.0904, F.S. to determine prestry liabURY) (See ections 605.0904 & 605.0904, F.S. to determine prestry liabURY) (See ections 605.0904 & 605.0904, F.S. to determine prestry liabURY) (See ections 605.0904 & 605.0904, F.S. to determine prestry liabURY) (See ections 605.0904 & 605.0904, F.S. to determine prestry liabURY) (See ections 605.0904 & 605.0904, F.S. to determine prestry liabURY) (See ections 605.0904, F.S. to ANY (CR)) (See ections 605.0904, F.S. to ANY (CR)) (CR) (CR) (CR) (CR) (CR) (CR) (CR)	, .					
Deck Diversion Booth Treat Results, LLC (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company: must include "Limited Liability Company." "LLC." or "LLC.") Sodt Treat Results, LLC (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company: must include "Limited Liability Company." "LLC." or "LLC.") Delevare 3. 81-2254009 Delevare 1. 8000 (Mailing Address) Diffice Address: 315 3. Hyde Park Ave Tampa, FL 1. 6000 (Cur) Office Address: 315 3. Hyde Park Ave Tampa, FL 1. 60000 (Cur)	APPLICATION BY FO		BILITY COMPANY FO		ro transac	T BUSINESS
(Name of Section Limited Liability Company: must lisched "Limited Liability Company." "LLC." or "LLC.") Booch Trust Ranala, LLC (Triand: unsubled): citer distances name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Plorids. The sitemate same must include "Limited Liability Company." "LLC." or "LLC.") Belaware 3. 81-2254009 (Triand: unsubled): citer distances in a plorida. If prior to registration				IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTE	RAFORENSEN L	IMITED LIABILITY
Soch Trus Rentals, LLC Traine unwibble, caste eliterate name adopted for the purpose of transacting businese in Florida. The sitemate same must include "Limited Tampe T-LC," "LLC," and "LLC," Delaware						
Jackley Company, ""L.L.C," or "LLC.") Delaware Delaware Delaware (Figure of which foreign limited liability) 2. <u>81-2254009</u> (PEI number, if applicable) Upon filing (Date first transcelled basicsel in Florida, If prior to registration.") (Base sections 6053904 & 8053905, F.S. to determine penalty liability) 3409 W. Pletcher Ave. Tampa, FL 33618 (Street Address of Phincipal Office) Tampa, FL 33688 (Mailing Address) (Carried a gent's acceptance) (Carried a first transcelled gent (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Diffice Address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Office Address of Florida registered agent (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Name: Claiming and altered address of the provisions of all sature relative relative of agent and agent a sceptance of any total program and complete performance of my dutics, and I am familiar with and eccept the apolic agent (a sceptance) (Carried agent's acceptance) (Registered agent's agent) (Registered agent's acceptance) (Registered agent's ac	-	ign Limited Liability Compa	any; must include "Limited	Liability Company," "L.L.C.,	" or "LLC,")	
Obtindiction under the law of which foreign limited liability (FEI number, if applicable) Open filing (Date first transacted busices in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine penetry liability) 3409 W. Flatuber Ave. (Street Address of Plincipal Office) Tampa, FL 33618 (Mailing Address) PO Box 273792 (Mailing Address) Tampa, FL 33688 (Mailing Address) Office Address Office Address Office Address 315 S. Hyde Park Ave Office Address (Street Address) (Gity) , Florida Tegistered agent: (P.O. Box NOT scoreptable) Name: Christopher H. Norman Office Address: 315 S. Hyde Park Ave (Gity) , Florida 23605 (City) , Florida 33605 (City) , Florida 33606 (City) , Florida 23606 (City) , Florida 23606 (City) , Florida 23606 (City) , Florida 12 antite relative to the probitment as arguitared agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to complexity and address of the period open and complete performance of my dutics, and I and familiar with and teactive to familiar with and teactive to familiar with and teactive tof a nonter relative to the period openet. <td>iability Company," "L.L.C,"</td> <td>ternate name adopted for the 'or "LLC.")</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>name must inch</td> <td>ide "Limited</td>	iability Company," "L.L.C,"	ternate name adopted for the 'or "LLC.")			name must inch	ide "Limited
comparized) Upon filing (Dec first transacted busices in Florida, If prior to registration.)	Delaware		3. 81-225400)9 (FET		
Class first transactic busises in Florida, if prior to egistration.) (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine penalty liability) 3409 W. Flotcher Ave. Tampa, FL 33618 (Street Address of Pfincipal Office) (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine penalty liability) 3409 W. Flotcher Ave. Tampa, FL 33688 (Mailing Address of Pfincipal Office) Name: Christopher H. Norman Office Address: 315 S. Hyde Park Ave Tampa, FL 315 S. Hyde Park Ave Tampa, FL (City) , Florida 33505 (City) , Florida 33505 (City) , Florida 33505 (City)	company is organized)	of writer foleign turned the	лпу	(сы понос, и аррика	10 <i>1</i> C)	
3409 W. Fleicher Ave. Tampa, FL 33618 (Street Address of Pfincipal Office) PO Box 273792 Tampa, FL 33688 (Mailing Address) (Chrone and street address of Florida registered agent: (Chrone Address) (Chr	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Date first transacte	d business in Florida, if prid	or to registration.)		
Tampa, FL 33618 (Street Address of Principal Office) PD Box 273792 Tampa, FL 33688 Tampa, FL 33688 (Mailing Address) Name: Christopher H. Norman Office Address: 315 S. Hyde Park Ave Tampa, FL 33606 Office Address: 315 S. Hyde Park Ave Tampa, FL (City) City , Florida 33606 (City) , Florida 100 code) Registered agent's accept the appointment as registered agent and accept the proper and complete performance of any duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent and so accept the appointment is registered agent and so accept site florida complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent a florida to accept the appointment is a florida code agent and accept the obligations of the period accept the appoint and address of the period agent and baccept the app	3409 W Fletcher Ave.		4 & 603.0903, P.S. to dater	nne peneny haminy)		
Image, PL 3368 (Sureit Address of Principal Office) The plan, PL 33688 PD Box 273792 (Mailing Address) The plane and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) The plane and street address of Florida registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited limited interpenty at the place accept the appointment is registered agent and agree to act in this coachy. I further agree to complywhich the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and incerpt the obligations of my position as registered agent a fignature) 8. The name, tille or capacity and address of the person(\$) who has/have authority to manage is/are: 10 Box 273792 10 Box 273792 11 Carly Set address of existence, no more than 90 days old, duty some mice by the official having custody of records in the arriticate mice of an accept the appointment of street is in a foreign language, a reanslation of the certificate under onth of the transition 12 Address of a secure of oscience with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, 1 am aware that any fiste information under onth of the transition of the cordificate of statutes a third degree follows as provided for in a 817.135, F.S. Julie Goddard	*					
PO Box 273792 Tampa, FL 33688 (Mailing Address) Name and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent! (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) Name: Christopher H. Norman Office Address: 315 S. Hyde Park Ave Tampa, FL (City) Registered agent's acceptance: (City) Registered agent's acceptance: (City) Registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place stategraded in this provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my dutics, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's signature) 8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are: Unite Goddard Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath ft the transitor must be submitted) This document is executed in accordance Mith sender of State constitutes a lind Grape Katteres. Julie Goddard Typed or pinted name of signet	Tampa, FL 33618					
Timpa, FL 33688 (Mailing Address) Name and sired address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT scoeptable) Different address Name: Christopher H. Norman Office Address: 315 S. Hyde Park Ave Tampa, FL	PO Box 273792	(Street Add	Iress of Principal Office)		جد در) 10 (2) سیب	
(Mailing Address) Image: Christopher H. Norman Name: Christopher H. Norman Office Address: 315 S. Hyde Park Ave Tampa, FL	Tampa, FL 33688				21	and the second se
Name and gircel address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Image: Christopher H. Norman Name: Christopher H. Norman Office Address: 315 S. Hyde Park Ave Tampa, FL (CHy) (CHy) , Florida Signatude to this application, I horeby accept the appointment as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place asignated to this application, I horeby accept the appointment as registered agent and agrees to act in this copacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relatives to the proper and complete performance of my dutics, and I am familiar with and carept the obligations of my position as registered agent. Registered agent and eddress of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are: Ulie Goddard		0	Mailing Address)	······································	- (A	
Name: Consequence of my definition of the period of the section of the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the transitor must be submitted) Name: 315 S. Hyde Park Ave Tampa, FL	. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered ag	ent: (P.O. Box NOT ac	ceptable)	OR -	- U
Tampa, FL	·	-			IDA TE	
Tampa, FL , Florida 33664 (City) , Florida 200 tegistered agent's acceptance:	Office Address:	315 S. Hyde Park Ave				
(City) (Zip code) (City) (Zip code) (City) (Zip code) (and the provisions of all statutes (agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place (asignated is this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to complywith the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my dutics, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's signature) 8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(\$) who has/have authority to manage is/are: ulie Goddard		Tampa, FL		Elada 33606		
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place lesignated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree o complywith the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and lacept the obligations of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's signature) 8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are: Inline Goddard			City)	Zip code)	
8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are: 1. [ulie Goddard	Faving been named as re- lesignated in this application o complywith the provision	gistered agent and to acc tion, I hereby accept the ons of all statules relative	appointment as register a to the proper and comp agent. <u>He Connec</u>	ed agent and agres to act i viete performance of my di	n this capacity	. I further agree
Initial Goddard			(Registered agent's signat	ure)		
PO Box 273792 Tampa, FL 33688 Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the unisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the transistor must be submitted) This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in a.817.155, F.S. Julie Goddard Typed or printed name of signee	8. The name, title or capa	icity and address of the p	erson(s) who has/have au	thority to manage is/are:		
Campa, FL 33688 Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the unisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the transistor must be submitted) Signature of an authorized person Chis document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information ubmitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Julie Goddard Typed or printed name of signee	ulie Goddard - m	<u>7</u> r				
Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the urisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the transistor must be submitted) Signature of an authorized person This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information ubmitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Julie Goddard Typed or printed name of signee	O Box 273792					
Typed or printed name of signee	Tampa, FL 33688					
	urisdiction under the law of the transistor must be su	of which it is organized. (ubmitted) f in accordance with section to the Department of State	(If the certificate is in a f	oreign language, a translati <u>Ma & GM</u> erson ida Statutes, I am sware the	on of the certifi	icate under oath
			yped or printed name of sig	nee	,	
(((HIDUUU10/558-3)))		-				
	•	. (((11000010/558))	3)))		

. . .

From:

(((H16000107558 3)))

Delaware

Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "BOOTH TRUST RENTALS, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTIETH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2016.

(((H106000107558 3)))

6003135 8300



SR# 20162389565 You may verify this certificate online at corp.detaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 202173730 Date: 04-20-16